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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina – VI   

Australia – X Craig Longmuir (NAVAREA X Coordinator) Craig.Longmuir@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil – V   

Canada – XVII & XVIII Lucia Bakker (NAVAREA XVII-XVIII Coordinator) Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile – XV 
Felipe Barrios Burnett (NAVAREA XV Coordinator) 

Ignacio Villavicencio Bianchi 

fbarrios@shoa.cl 

ivillavicencio@shoa.cl 

China 

Shixin Li 

Chongyang Zhang 

Qiaoluan Li 

Gao Wanming 

 

zhangchongyang@msa.gov.cn 

liqiaoluan@163.com 

gaowanming@msa.gov.cn   

Columbia 
Julio Monroy Silvera 

Fernando Parra Ramirez 

jmonroys@dimar.mil.co 

fparra@dimar.mil.co 

Cyprus Andreas Zacharia info@jrcc.org.cy 

France – II  Raymond Guillou (NAVAREA II Coordinator) guillou@shom.fr 

Greece 

Georgios Pelekanos 

Georgios Chrysochou 

Konstantinos Karagkounis 

g.pelekanos@hndgs.mil.gr 

law@navy.mil.gr 

nasf_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

India – VIII S.K. Sajan (NAVAREA VIII Coordinator) 
msis-inho@navy.gov.in 

inho@navy.gov.in 

Japan – XI 

Hideki Kinoshita (NAVAREA XI Coordinator) 

Terukazu Terada 

 

Shigeru Kasuga 

tuho@jodc.go.jp 

Jcg-tuho@navarea11.go.jp 

jcghsuiro4-5u8q@mlit.go.jp 

kasuga_shigeru@jha.jp 

Malta 
Paul Ellul Bonici 

Julian Tonna 

paul.ellul-bonici@transport.gov.mt 

julian.tonna@gov.mt 

New Zealand – XIV 
David Wilson (NAVAREA XIV Coordinator) 

Conrad Reynecke (RCCNZ) 

David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Conrad.Reynecke@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Norway – XIX 
Trond Ski (NAVAREA XIX Coordinator) (vice-

Chairman) 
trond.ski@kystverket.no  

Pakistan – IX Waqas Iqbal Qureshi (NAVAREA IX Coordinator) 
hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

hydrpk@gmail.com 

Peru – XVI Atilio Aste (NAVAREA XVI Coordinator) 
pop@iho.int 

aaste1973@gmail.com 

Russia – XIII 

Igor Viktorov (NAVAREA XIII Coordinator) 

Igor Bonakov 

Irina Leychinskaya 

unio_navarea@mil.ru 

Russia – XX & XXI Yuriy Ryzhuk (NAVAREA XX-XXI Coordinator) y.ryzhuk@rosmorport.ru 

South Africa – VII   

Spain – III Alejandro Herrero Pita (NAVAREA III Coordinator) 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihm@fu.mde.es 

Sweden – Ib  Malin Liljenborg (NAVAREA Ib Coordinator) malin.liljenborg@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey Hakan Kuşlaroğlu hkuslaroglu@shodb.gov.tr 

United Kingdom – I William Van-Den-Bergh (NAVAREA I Coordinator) william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk  

United States – IV & XII 
Peter Doherty (Chairman) (NAVAREA IV-XII 

Coordinator) 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 
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Chris Janus christopher.g.janus@nga.mil 

IHO David Wyatt (Secretary) adso@iho.int 

IHO Alberto Costa Neves adcc@iho.int 

IMO Osamu Marumoto  omarumot@imo.org 

WMO   

IOC* Thorkild Aarup t.aarup@unesco.org 

IMSO 

Moin Ahmed 

John Shaw 

 

dg@imso.org 

john.shaw@imso.org 

gmdss@imso.org 

SONSAT (inc AWNIS) Michael White michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

Inmarsat Dana Jongens dana.jongens@inmarsat.com 

Iridium Satellite LLC 

Kyle Hurst 

Daniel Tillet  

Chris Snowdon 

Kyle.Hurst@iridium.com 

Daniel.Tillet@iridium.com 

chris.snowdon@accesspartnership,com 

 

* Remote participation for single agenda item 
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